Mens C Grade Gross
Ladder Ranking

1 Jayson Hawke
2 Blair Miller
3 Liam Beal

4 Edward Quatermass

5 Wayne Braybrook
6 Dave Whiting
7 Graeme Hartley
8 Phil Moschella
9 Matthew Lewis
10 Gary Wood
11 Bruce Parmenter
12 Allan Krumenacher
13 Robert Woodroffe
14 Cayden Kingsford
15 Peter Price
16 David Green
17 Terry Gurr
18 Denny Brennan
19 Faustin Julien
20 Alexander Wood
21 Steven Savill
22 Sylv Richards
23 Jim Penner
24 Len Goodwin
25 Mitchell Gurr
26 Oliver Cairncross
27 Ben Gahan
28 Len Hyde
29 Lachlan Anderson
30 Matthew Austin
31 Grere Andrienco
32 Barry Drew
33 Geoff Teed
34 Rick Webster
35 Colin Parminter
36 John O'Sullivan
37 Anthony Burke
38 Elliot Reid
39 Glenn Ramsay
40 George Nucifora
41 Noel Carruthers
42 Bill O'Neill
43 Zarick Janke
44 Bob Macleod
45 John Lemberg
46 John Baisden
47 Deklan Andrienco
48 Simon Devine

Member Name

Member Number
10968
11032
9751
11209
9352
6347
3585

256
11435
7186
295
10682
7508
11183
308
3532
10007
7724
11156
7187
11267
7680
8635
9511
10811
10157
6358
10525
10937
10846
10939
855
364
2998
296
11361
8465
10826
10586
10975
54
287
11162
264
218
16
10989
9237

GolfLink Number

4010110968
4010111032
4010109751
4010111209
4010109352
4010106347
4010103585
4010100256
4010111435
4010107186
4010100295
4010110682
4010107508
4010111183
4010100309
4010103532
4010110907
4010107724
4010111156
4010107187
4010111267
4010107680
4010108635
4010109511
4010110811
4010110157
4010106358
4010110525
4010110937
4010110846
4010110939
4010100855
4010100364
4010102998
4010100296
4010111361
4010108465
4010110826
4010110586
4010110975
4010100054
4010100287
4010111162
4010100264
4010100218
4010100016
4010110989
4010109237

Club Champiosnhips Handicap
254
22.2
23.7
222
225
22.2
22,7
253
21.1
23.1

22
226
21.7
22.2
25.6
26.5
26.9
26.5
31.2
26.9
327
21.9
25.6
29.7
32.3
29.3
284
255
33.2
28.2
23.2
21.8

23
23.3
24.7
281
226
235
29.8
27.6
25.2
29.6
32.6
241
255
244
25.8
235

Daily Handicap

25 Normal
22 Normal
23 Normal
22 Normal
22 Normal
22 Normal
22 Normal
25 Narmal
21 Narmal
23 Normal
22 Normal
22 Normal
21 Normal
22 Normal
25 Normal
26 Normal
27 Normal
26 Normal
31 Normal
27 Normal
32 Normal
21 Normal
25 Normal
29 Normal
32 Normal
29 Normal
28 Normal
25 Normal
33 Normal
28 Normal
23 Normal
21 Normal
23 Nermal
23 Normal
24 Normal
28 Normal
22 Normal
23 Normal
29 Normal
27 Normal
25 Normal
29 Normal
32 Normal

Mermal

Normal

Normal

Normal
23 Normal

First Day Second Day Third Day

95
96
N
92
96
95
96
103
95
103
94
95
a3
96
95
111
106
99
104
95
98
112
111
107
109
110
114
116
114
114
102
101
g4
99
103
104
103
107
101
116
106
110
110

99

93
89
108
97
100
106
103
96
104
o1
96
99
104
96
97
101
113
104
108
103
120
109
103
112
106
104
105
104
108
122

97

108
102
106

110

a7
90
9N
93
97
97
96
101
93
96
106
96
104
102
105
99
99
92
107
111
106
101
102
102
105
118
101
108
119
116
92
28
98
101
95
102
99
101

101
107
108
112
98
08
a1
101
104

Fourth Day Gross Score

96
100
94
104
97
94
g8
94
102
104
99
105
96
104
112
104
98
121
101
113
100
103
110
108
114
105
118
120
118
113
87
90
100

103
103

110
101
106
108

91
95
104
99

371
375
384
386
390
392
393
394
394
394
395
395
397
398
409
415
416
416
420
422
424
425
426
429
434
437
438
448
459
465
281
289
292
297
301
309
310
310
317
318
319
326
332
189
193
195
200
203




49 Glen Downey

50 Luke Adams

51 Logan Arthur

52 Jakob Kaiser

53 Lewis Gracie

54 Kelvin Lanning

55 Gary Aspden

56 Andrew Thompson

57 Bruce Mcleod

58 John Harper

59 Steve Poole

60 Tom Kaiser

61 Dominic Poustie

62 Greg Geraghty

63 David Hunter

64 Denzil Hersch

65 Colman Quinlan

66 Andrew Carige

67 Adam Malheiros

68 Toby Andrews

69 Murray Sandon

70 Casey Shane
Peter Burke
Warren Bulmer
Gordon Smith
Graham Kelly
Michael Gibbons
Rod Lister
John Chippindall
Martin Andersen
Neil Behhcken
Jeff Ost
Terry Robinson
Tony Scott
Taylor Hoed
Lachlan Howell
Stuart Hoole
Gabriel Crane
Barry Blakemare

889
10883
11155
10945

9652

474

4459
9047
8263
11433
6022
10896
10938
2995
9465
10507
11552
11254
9980
11485
10152
11551
2723
10167
7974
11322
9548
2851
58
2822
22
6713
2674

591
11495
11532
10958
10940

3846

4010100889
4010110883

4010111155

4010110945
4010109652
4010100474
4010104469
4010109047
4010108263
4010111433
4010106022
4010110896
4010110938
4010102995
4010109465
4010110507
4010111562
4010111254
4010109980
4010111485
4010110152
4010111551
4010102723
4010110167
4010107974
4010111322
4010109548
4010102851
4010100058
4010102822
4010100022
4010106713
4010102674
4010100591
4010111495
4010111532
4010110958
4010110940
4010103846

26.2
35.6
29.3
221
24.3
214
225
23.2
247
23.5
25.8
24.9
24.8
24.8

24
2587

27

34

33
29.1
33.6
27.5
254
211
23.8
25.3
31.3
28.7
241
24.4
221

34
25.3
234
32.6

27
25.7
31.7
35.8

26 Normal

Normal
28 Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal
22 Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Nermal
34 Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal
25 No Score - Not Approved
21 No Score - Not Approved
23 No Score - Not Approved
25 No Score - Not Approved
31 No Score - Approved
28 No Score - Not Approvéd
24 No Score - Not Approved

No Score - Not Approved

No Score - Not Approved

No Score - Not Approved
25 No Score - Not Approved
23 No Score - Not Approved
32 No Score - Not Approved
27 No Score - Not Approved
25 No Score - Not Approved

No Score - Not Appraved

No Score - Not Approved

NR

NR

NR

NR
NR
NR

107

111

96

113

112 NR
83
94

104
101

101 NR

NR

101

105

109

116

17

103

103 NR

108

NR

NR

NR
NR

105
107
94

96

104

106

108

122
91 -
98 NR

103

NR
107

NR

105
111

94

a8
100

104

105

116

117
99
108 -
101
96 -
100
100

212
216
218

94

94

96

96

98
100
101
104
104
105
105
106
109
109
113
116
116
117
122

349
384
396

305

180
197
197
199
200

81




Mens C Grade Nett

Ladder Ranking Member Name Member Number  Golflink Number  Club Champiosnhips Handicap  Daily Handicap First Day Second Day Third Day FourthDay Nett Score
1 Jayson Hawke 10968 4010110968 254 25 Normal 70 68 62 71 271
2 Blair Miller 11032 4010111032 222 22 Normal 74 67 68 78 287
3 Liam Beal 9751 4010109751 23.7 23 Normal 68 85 68 71 292
4 Phil Moschella 256 4010100256 ' 25.3 25 Normal 78 71 76 69 294
5 Steven Savill 11267 4010111267 32.7 32 Normal 66 88 74 68 296
6 Faustin Julien 11156 40101111586 31.2 31 Normal 73 77 76 70 296
7 Edward Quatermass 11209 4010111209 222 22 Normal 70 75 71 82 298
8 Wayne Braybrook 9352 4010108352 225 22 Normal 74 78 75 75 302
9 Gary Wood 7186 4010107186 23.1 23 Normal 80 68 73 81 302

10 Dave Whiting 6347 4010106347 222 22 Normal 73 84 75 72 304
11 Graeme Hartley 3585 4010103585 227 _ 22 Normal 74 81 74 76 305
12 Mitchell Gurr 10811 4010110811 32.3 32 Normal 77 74 73 82 306
13 Bruce Parmenter 295 4010100295 22 22 Normal 72 74 84 77 307
14 Allan Krumenacher 10682 4010110682 22.6 22 Normal ' 73 77 74 83 307
15 Terry Gurr 10907 4010110907 26.9 27 Normal 79 86 72 71 308
16 Peter Price 309 4010100309 25.6 25 Normal 70 72 80 87 309
17 Matthew Lewis 11435 4010111435 ' 211 21 Normal 74 83 72 81 310
18 Cayden Kingsford 11183 4010111183 222 22 Normal 74 74 80 82 310
19 David Green 3532 4010103532 26.5 26 Normal 85 75 73 78 311
20 Denny Brennan 7724 4010107724 ’ 26.5 26 Normal 73 78 66 95 312
21 Robert Woodroffe 7508 4010107508 21.7 21 Normal 72 83 83 75 313
22 Len Goodwin 9511 4010109511 29.7 29 Normal 78 83 73 79 313
23 Alexander Wood 7187 4010107187 26.9 27 Normal 68 76 84 86 314
24 QOliver Cairncross 10157 4010110157 293 29 Normal 81 75 89 76 321
25 Jim Penner : 8635 4010108635 25.6 25 Normal 86 78 77 85 326
26 Ben Gahan 6358 4010106358 28.4 28 Normal 86 77 73 90 326
27 Lachlan Anderson 10937 4010110937 33.2 33 Normal 81 75 86 85 327
28 Sylv Richards 7680 4010107680 21.9 21 Normal 91 88 80 82 341
29 Len Hyde 10525 4010110525 25.5 25 Normal 21 79 83 95 348
30 Matthew Austin 10846 4010110846 28.2 28 Normal 36 94 88 . 85 353
31 Grere Andrienco 10939 4010110939 23.2 23 Normal 79 69 64 212
32 Geoff Teed 364 4010100364 23 23 Normal 71 75 77 223
33 John O'Sullivan 11361 4010111361 28.1 28 Normal 76 74 75 225
34 Barry Drew 855 4010100855 21.8 21 Normal 80 77 69 226
35 Rick Webster 2998 4010102998 23.3 23 Normal 76 74 78 228
36 Colin Parminter 296 4010100296 24.7 24 Normal _ 79 71 79 229
37 Glenn Ramsay 10586 4010110586 29.8 29 Nermal 72 77 81 230
38 Zarick Janke 11162 4010111162 32.6 32 Normal 78 78 80 236
39 George Nucifora 10975 4010110975 27.6 27 Normal - 89 74 74 237
40 Bill O'Neill 287 4010100287 29.6 29 Normal 81 79 79 239
41 Elliot Reid 10826 4010110826 23.5 23 Normal 84 79 78 241
42 Anthony Burke 8465 4010108465 226 22 Normal 81 86 77 244
43 Noel Carruthers 54 4010100054 25.2 25 Normal 81 82 81 244
44 Bob Macleod 264 4010100264 24.1 Normal 74 67 141
45 John Lemberg 218 4010100218 255 Normal 73 70 143
46 Luke Adams 10883 4010110883 35.6 Normail 70 76 146
47 John Baisden 16 4010100016 24 .4 Normal 67 80 147

48 Deklan Andrienco 10989 40101100889 25.8 Normal 76 74 150




49 Simon Devine
50 Logan Arthur
51 Glen Downey
52 Lewis Gracie
53 Jakob Kaiser
54 Gary Aspden

55 Andrew Thompson

56 Kelvin Lanning
57 Bruce Mcleod
58 John Harper
59 Steve Poole
60 Andrew Carige
61 Tom Kaiser
62 Dominic Poustie
63 Greg Geraghty
64 Colman Quinlan
65 David Hunter
66 Adam Malheiros
67 Denzil Hersch
68 Murray Sandon
69 Toby Andrews
70 Casey Shane
Peter Burke
Warren Bulmer
Gordon Smith
Graham Kelly
Michael Gibbons
Rod Lister
John Chippindall
Jeff Ost
Martin Andersen
Terry Robinson
Neil Behncken
Tony Scott
Taylor Hood
Lachlan Howell
Stuart Hoole
Gabriel Crane
Barry Blakemore

9237
11155
889
9652
10945
4469
9047
474
8263
11433
6022
11254
10896
10938
2995
11552
9465
9980
10807
10152
11485
11551
2723
10167
7974
11322
8548
2851
58
6713
2822
2674
22
591
11495
11532
10958
10840
3846

4010109237
4010111155
4010100889
4010109652
4010110945
4010104469
4010108047
4010100474
4010108263
4010111433
4010106022
4010111254
4010110896
4010110938
4010102995
4010111552
4310109465
4010109980
4010110507
4010110152
4010111485
4010111551
4010102723
4010110167
4010107974
4010111322
4010109548
4010102851
4010100058
4010106713
4010102822
4010102674
4010100022
4010100591
4010111485
4010111532
4010110958
4010110940
4010103846

23.5
29.3
26.2
24.3
22.1
225
23.2
21.4
247
23.5
250.8

34
24.9
24.8
24.8

27

24

33
257
33.6
20.1
27.5
254
211
23.9
253

313

28.7
241

34
24.4
25.3
22.1
234
32.6

27
25.7
317
35.8

23 Normal
29 Normal
26 Normal
Normal
Normal
22 Normal
Normal
Normal
- Normal
Normal
Normal
34 Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normai
Normal
Normal
25 No Score - Not Approved
21 No Score - Not Approved
23 No Score - Not Approved
25 No Score - Not Approved
31 No Score - Approved
28 No Score - Not Approved
24 No Score - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved
25 No Scors - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved
23 No Score - Not Approved
32 No Score - Not Approved
27 No Score - Not Approved
25 No Score - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved

NR

NR

NR

NR
NR
NR

76
82
81

74

79

87 NR
72
71

73
73

78 NR

NR

78

81

83
84
84

82
80 NR
a3

NR

NR
NR

NR

81
78

72

75

80

82
82

95
66 -
77 NR

78

NR

82

NR

79
70

75

76

79

81

87

- 94

74
77
73
72 -

76

78

157
160
160
70
72
74
75
75
76
78
79
79
80
81
81
82
82
83
84
84
87
95
87
265
292
296
73
221

129
132
149
153
154

45




